DIMM version: For all HP LaserJet 4050, 4100, 4550, 8000, 8000 MFP, 8100, 8100 MFP, 8150
und 8150 MFP
Server version: For all HP LaserJet series 4 and higher (PCL5 mode)
stethos JetCAPS Print Solutions
JetScribe
Forms management solution and
Prescribe  emulation
User’s manual

USE OR INABILITY TO USE THIS PROGRAM, OR FOR ANY CLAIM BY ANY OTHER PARTY. THE ENTIRE RISK
AS TO THE RESULTS AND PERFORMANCE OF THE PROGRAM AND MANUAL IS ASSUMED BY YOU.
This agreement shall be constructed, interpreted and governed by the laws of France. You agree that this is
the complete and exclusive statements of this agreement which supersedes any prior agreement or other
communication between us on this subject.
Introduction
JetScribe extends the functionalities of the supported HP Printers for printing Kyocera Prescribe forms.
JetScribe DIMM complies with the CE - and low power norms.
Scope of supply
JetScribe consists of the following components:
! Choice between JetScribe DIMM or JetScribe Server
! CD with forms and font manager, drivers, examples and white papers
Order options
Here the currently order numbers are listed:
Order no. product
JSR04050 JetScribe DIMM without flash memory for HP LaserJet 4050
JSR44050 JetScribe DIMM with 2,5 MB flash memory for HP LaserJet 4050
JSR04100 JetScribe DIMM without flash memory for HP LaserJet 4100
JSR44100 JetScribe DIMM with 2,5 MB flash memory for HP LaserJet 4100
JSR04550 JetScribe DIMM without flash memory for HP LaserJet 4550
JSR44550 JetScribe DIMM with 2,5 MB flash memory for HP LaserJet 4550
JSR08000 JetScribe DIMM without flash memory for HP LaserJet 8100,
8100 MFP, 8000* und 8000 MFP*
*Firmware date code >= 4.48
JSR48000 JetScribe DIMM with 2,5 MB flash memory for HP LaserJet 8100,
8100 MFP, 8000* und 8000 MFP*
*Firmware date code >= 4.48
JSR08150 JetScribe DIMM without flash memory for HP LaserJet 8150
JSR48150 JetScribe DIMM with 2,5 MB flash memory for HP LaserJet 8150
JSRMS003 JetScribe Server for Windows/NT for 1 Server and up to 3
Printers
JSRMS01+ Additional license for one printer
JSRMS02+ Additional license for two printers